
“May your Life and Ministry be filled with the power of the Holy Spirit now and into eternity.”  

Holy Spirit Minister Schedule  –July 2021 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
“The ministry of lay persons is to represent Christ and His Church; to bear witness to Christ 
wherever they may be; and, according to the gifts given them, to take their place in the life, 
worship, and governance of the Church.”          
 

Date Lector Ministers of Holy 
Communion 

Altar Servers 

Sat. Jul 3 
6:00 p.m. Marie Peterson N/A Joseph Cook 

Sun.  Jul 4 
11:00 am 

Loren Vickrey N/A 
Annie Vickrey 

 

Sun. Jul 4 
6:00 p.m. 

Anjalee Inabinette N/A 
Emily & Josiah 

Butler 

Sat. Jul 10 
6:00 pm 

Doris Santa Cruz N/A Anastasia Ashely 

Sun. Jul 11 
11:00 a.m. 

Ashley Smith N/A Stephen Maddox 

Sun. Jul 11 
6:00 p.m. 

Suzanne Jennings N/A 
Addison Smith 
Joseph Rosas 

Sat Jul 17 
6:00 p.m. 

Margaret Brenke N/A Joseph Cook 

Sun. Jul 18 
11:00 a.m. 

Karen Bahnick N/A Annie Vickrey 

Sun. Jul 18 
6:00 p.m. 

Anjalee Inabinette N/A 
Elijah & Samantha 

Butler 

Sat. Jul 24 
6:00 p.m. 

Karin Richard N/A Anastasia Ashley 

Sun.  Jul 25 
11:00 am 

Bonnie Croker N/A Cohen Weinhofer 

Sun. Jul 25 
6:00 p.m. 

Suzanne Jennings N/A 
Joseph Rosas 

Addison Smith 

Sat. Jul 31 
6:00 p.m. 

Thomas Phelan N/A Joseph Cook 

Sun.  Aug 1 
11:00 am 

Bonnie Croker N/A Robin Croker 

Sun. Aug 1 
6:00 p.m. 

Tommy Ross N/A 
Emily & Josiah 

Butler  


